
Gross Domestic Product ‐‐ 5 Year Analysis

2009 2014 2009 2014 2009 2014
All industry total $722,825 $839,944 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
 Private industries $623,925 $735,785 86.3% 87.6% 86.2% 87.6%
   Agriculture, forestry, fishing, and hunting $5,439 $6,759 0.8% 0.8% 1.0% 1.2%
   Mining $1,276 $1,607 0.2% 0.2% 2.0% 2.7%
   Utilities $15,801 $14,719 2.2% 1.8% 1.8% 1.7%
   Construction $35,632 $37,402 4.9% 4.5% 4.0% 3.8%
   Manufacturing $38,293 $41,597 5.3% 5.0% 12.0% 12.1%
   Wholesale trade $47,050 $58,579 6.5% 7.0% 5.7% 6.0%
   Retail trade $52,994 $65,065 7.3% 7.7% 5.9% 5.9%
   Transportation and warehousing $20,930 $26,184 2.9% 3.1% 2.8% 2.9%
   Information $30,441 $32,214 4.2% 3.8% 4.9% 4.7%
   Finance and insurance $36,074 $50,443 5.0% 6.0% 6.8% 7.3%
   Real estate and rental and leasing $125,800 $139,529 17.4% 16.6% 13.3% 13.1%
   Professional, scientific, and technical services $46,950 $57,697 6.5% 6.9% 7.0% 7.1%
   Management of companies and enterprises $9,775 $13,221 1.4% 1.6% 1.7% 2.0%
   Administrative and waste management services $28,573 $33,726 4.0% 4.0% 2.9% 3.1%
   Educational services $7,349 $8,413 1.0% 1.0% 1.1% 1.1%
   Health care and social assistance $60,551 $72,002 8.4% 8.6% 7.3% 7.2%
   Arts, entertainment, and recreation $13,021 $16,466 1.8% 2.0% 1.0% 1.0%
   Accommodation and food services $28,243 $37,003 3.9% 4.4% 2.7% 2.8%
   Other services, except government $19,734 $23,159 2.7% 2.8% 2.3% 2.2%
 Government $98,900 $104,159 13.7% 12.4% 13.8% 12.4%

Source:  Bureau of Economic Analysis, US Department of Commerce, June 10, 2015
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2014 Gross Domestic Product by State (millions of current dollars) 

Florida California Texas New York Alabama Georgia North Carolina South Carolina
All industry total $839,944 $2,311,616 $1,648,036 $1,404,518 $199,440 $476,483 $483,126 $190,304
 Private industries $735,785 $2,027,309 $1,488,897 $1,248,129 $166,329 $416,070 $417,777 $159,480
   Agriculture, forestry, fishing, and hunting $6,759 $34,801 $11,509 $3,062 $3,133 $5,587 $5,104 $1,528
   Mining $1,607 $22,764 $227,719 $942 $2,670 $1,284 $1,633 $316
   Utilities $14,719 $27,332 $39,756 $19,572 $5,374 $8,379 $7,875 $4,615
   Construction $37,402 $74,566 $79,975 $42,873 $8,263 $16,876 $16,846 $8,132
   Manufacturing $41,597 $255,525 $238,375 $69,120 $35,322 $52,254 $95,752 $30,975
   Wholesale trade $58,579 $135,859 $115,732 $70,229 $11,039 $38,047 $27,094 $11,324
   Retail trade $65,065 $135,006 $93,036 $66,569 $15,029 $28,399 $25,528 $14,174
   Transportation and warehousing $26,184 $53,252 $54,426 $25,622 $5,733 $20,044 $10,565 $4,449
   Information $32,214 $185,077 $52,045 $109,294 $4,525 $29,421 $14,702 $4,781
   Finance and insurance $50,443 $117,682 $75,316 $262,170 $8,949 $37,746 $43,772 $8,392
   Real estate and rental and leasing $139,529 $366,580 $150,119 $196,881 $21,747 $55,316 $54,527 $24,039
   Professional, scientific, and technical services $57,697 $199,267 $99,851 $116,105 $10,991 $32,936 $24,840 $9,526
   Management of companies and enterprises $13,221 $37,887 $19,625 $27,776 $1,839 $9,515 $12,154 $1,830
   Administrative and waste management services $33,726 $71,253 $51,260 $34,081 $5,297 $18,046 $15,264 $8,354
   Educational services $8,413 $23,234 $9,358 $24,880 $1,043 $5,075 $5,076 $1,342
   Health care and social assistance $72,002 $145,005 $85,841 $97,330 $13,767 $30,519 $31,740 $12,779
   Arts, entertainment, and recreation $16,466 $30,990 $9,857 $18,876 $688 $3,292 $4,432 $1,292
   Accommodation and food services $37,003 $61,129 $41,882 $35,345 $5,443 $13,403 $11,303 $6,924
   Other services, except government $23,159 $50,101 $33,213 $27,401 $5,475 $9,931 $9,569 $4,709
 Government $104,159 $284,307 $159,139 $156,389 $33,111 $60,413 $65,348 $30,824

Source:  Bureau of Economic Analysis, US Department of Commerce, June 10, 2015



2014 Gross Domestic Product by State (% of Total) 

Florida California Texas New York Alabama Georgia North Carolina South Carolina
All industry total 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%
 Private industries 87.6% 87.7% 90.3% 88.9% 83.4% 87.3% 86.5% 83.8%
   Agriculture, forestry, fishing, and hunting 0.8% 1.5% 0.7% 0.2% 1.6% 1.2% 1.1% 0.8%
   Mining 0.2% 1.0% 13.8% 0.1% 1.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.2%
   Utilities 1.8% 1.2% 2.4% 1.4% 2.7% 1.8% 1.6% 2.4%
   Construction 4.5% 3.2% 4.9% 3.1% 4.1% 3.5% 3.5% 4.3%
   Manufacturing 5.0% 11.1% 14.5% 4.9% 17.7% 11.0% 19.8% 16.3%
   Wholesale trade 7.0% 5.9% 7.0% 5.0% 5.5% 8.0% 5.6% 6.0%
   Retail trade 7.7% 5.8% 5.6% 4.7% 7.5% 6.0% 5.3% 7.4%
   Transportation and warehousing 3.1% 2.3% 3.3% 1.8% 2.9% 4.2% 2.2% 2.3%
   Information 3.8% 8.0% 3.2% 7.8% 2.3% 6.2% 3.0% 2.5%
   Finance and insurance 6.0% 5.1% 4.6% 18.7% 4.5% 7.9% 9.1% 4.4%
   Real estate and rental and leasing 16.6% 15.9% 9.1% 14.0% 10.9% 11.6% 11.3% 12.6%
   Professional, scientific, and technical services 6.9% 8.6% 6.1% 8.3% 5.5% 6.9% 5.1% 5.0%
   Management of companies and enterprises 1.6% 1.6% 1.2% 2.0% 0.9% 2.0% 2.5% 1.0%
   Administrative and waste management services 4.0% 3.1% 3.1% 2.4% 2.7% 3.8% 3.2% 4.4%
   Educational services 1.0% 1.0% 0.6% 1.8% 0.5% 1.1% 1.1% 0.7%
   Health care and social assistance 8.6% 6.3% 5.2% 6.9% 6.9% 6.4% 6.6% 6.7%
   Arts, entertainment, and recreation 2.0% 1.3% 0.6% 1.3% 0.3% 0.7% 0.9% 0.7%
   Accommodation and food services 4.4% 2.6% 2.5% 2.5% 2.7% 2.8% 2.3% 3.6%
   Other services, except government 2.8% 2.2% 2.0% 2.0% 2.7% 2.1% 2.0% 2.5%
 Government 12.4% 12.3% 9.7% 11.1% 16.6% 12.7% 13.5% 16.2%

Source:  Bureau of Economic Analysis, US Department of Commerce, June 10, 2015
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